
Day Time Class Age Fee

Sunday 22-Dec Last Day of Term 

Monday 6-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Tuesday 7-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Wednesday 8-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Thursday 9-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Friday 10-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Saturday 11-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

Monday 13-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Tuesday 14-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Wednesday 15-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Thursday 16-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Friday 17-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6
10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Saturday 18-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

Monday 20-Jan PUBLIC HOLIDAY

Tuesday 21-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Wednesday 22-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Thursday 23-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Friday 24-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Holiday Timetable



Saturday 25-Jan 9.00-12.00 OPEN DAY

Monday 27-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Tuesday 28-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Wednesday 29-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10

Thursday 30-Jan 9.00-11.00 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $6

10.00-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Friday 31-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix 5-16 years $45

3.00-4.00 Holiday Mix Late $10


